## D.C.C. MANAGEMENT SERVICES

31 January 2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Brian Roughley - 2022 Personal Non Concessional Contributions

This is to confirm that Brian Roughley made the following contributions as a non-concessional contribution to the Tiny Holdings Superannuation Scheme for Brian Roughley for the year ended June 30, 2022:

\$ 110,000.00

Should you have any queries please contact Brian Roughley on (02) 9637-5158.

Yours faithfully, D.C.C. MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Brian Roughley Director